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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #38267

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST3

Date: wednesday, May 2, 2018

Home: wWFC TRINITY RED BULLS

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Grace Raleigh

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: NCFC 06 GOLD NORTH

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

WFC TRINITY RED BULLS

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

011
013
014
016
017
019
002
024
025
031
034
035
041
044
005
065
007
070
081

SIGNATURE CELL

NCFC 06 GOLD NORTH

Name
Parker Link

Goals Misconduct

Daniel Rubio-resendiz

Hudson Shumsky

Matthew Parker

Drew Sandner

Steven Benitez Amaya

Cameron Allen

John Castillo-Lopez

Sami Dafaa
James Meyer
Alex Brisson
Foster Campbell
Jack Beckett
Taha Elhoudani

Shaun Lewis

Junior Gomez Moreano

Tumani Jallow
Noah Lyon

Jaden Parks

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




