

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #38267

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST3 Field: Grace Raleigh

Date: Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Time: 6:30 PM

Home: WFC TRINITY RED BULLS Away: NCFC 06 GOLD NORTH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## WFC TRINITY RED BULLS

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## NCFC 06 GOLD NORTH

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			: :	:	011	Parker Link			:	
			:	:	013	Daniel Rubio-resendiz			:	
			:	:	014	Hudson Shumsky			:	
			:	:	016	Matthew Parker			:	
			:	:	017	Drew Sandner			:	
			:	:	019	Steven Benitez Amaya			:	
			:	:	002	Cameron Allen		:	:	
			:	:	024	John Castillo-Lopez			:	
			:	:	025	Sami Dafaa			:	
			:	:	031	James Meyer			:	
			:	:	034	Alex Brisson			:	
			:	:	035	Foster Campbell			:	
			:	:	041	Jack Beckett			:	
			:	:	044	Taha Elhoudani			:	
			:	:	005	Shaun Lewis			:	
			:	:	065	Junior Gomez Moreano			:	
			:	:	007	Tumani Jallow			:	
			:	:	070	Noah Lyon			:	
			:	:	081	Jaden Parks			:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct S3
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments